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201710050003
64390

10/05/2017
02:53:37

CONTINENTAL
120 FUND LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FREDDIE MAC Instr
#:20071113000
520450

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201706210002
20680

06/21/2017
12:14:35

CONTINENTAL
120 FUND LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20071113000
520460

Other:SEE
INST

201710200003
81030

10/20/2017
07:55:26

CONTINENTAL
120 FUND LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20071113000
520460

Other:SEE
INST


