Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= CONTINENTAL 120 FUND LLC; Legal Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201710050003 64390	10/05/2017 02:53:37	CONTINENTAL 120 FUND LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FREDDIE MAC					520450	Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201706210002 20680	06/21/2017 12:14:35	CONTINENTAL 120 FUND LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Other:SEE INST
201710200003 81030	10/20/2017 07:55:26	CONTINENTAL 120 FUND LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20071113000 520460	Other:SEE INST